
 

 

MAINS BATCH FOR IAS 2016 

VENUE: AAROHAN ACHARYA VIHAR AND AAROHAN CUTTACK 

TIMING: 10:30AM-2:30PM 

70% TIME TO BE SPENT ON WRITING PRACTICE 

CONTACT: 9556865974 

MONTH  PAPERS 

AUGUST GENERAL STUDIES PAPER 1, ESSAY,INDIAN LANGUAGE( ODIA/HINDI) 

SEPTEMBER GENERAL STUDIES PAPER 2, ESSAY,INDIAN LANGUAGE( ODIA/HINDI) 

OCTOBER GENERAL STUDIES PAPER 3, ESSAY,INDIAN LANGUAGE( ODIA/HINDI) 

NOVEMBER GENERAL STUDIES PAPER 4, ESSAY,INDIAN LANGUAGE( ODIA/HINDI) 

 

CLASS SCHEDULE 

DAY ACHARYA VIHAR CUTTACK 

 10:30AM-
1230PM 

12:30PM-
2:30PM 

10:30AM-
1230PM 

12:30PM-
2:30PM 

MONDAY GS ESSAY CHAPTER TEST CHAPTER 
TEST 

TUESDAY CHAPTER 
TEST 

CHAPTER TEST GS ESSAY 

WEDNESDAY GS GS CHAPTER TEST CHAPTER 
TEST 

THURSDAY CHAPTER 
TEST 

CHAPTER TEST GS GS 

FRIDAY INDIAN 
LANGUAGE 

GS CHAPTER TEST CHAPTER 
TEST 

SATURDAY CHAPTER 
TEST 

CHAPTER TEST INDIAN 
LANGUAGE 

GS 

SUNDAY WEEKLY TEST WEEKLY TEST WEEKLY TEST WEEKLY TEST 

NOTE: THE FOCUS OF THE CLASS WOULD BE ADVANCED AND APPLICATIVE CONCEPTS. ASPIRANTS 

ARE EXPECTED TO BRUSH UP THEIR FOUNDATIONS. 

COURSE FEE: 

COURSE NAME COURSE FEE 

INTEGRATED MAINS BATCH(GS, ESSAY, ENGLISH, 
IL, TEST SERIES) 

Rs.35,000 in 2 instalments of Rs.20,000 and 
Rs.15,000 

ANY INDIVIDUAL GS PAPER RS.10,000 

ESSAY PAPER RS.5000 

INDIAN LANGUAGE PAPER(HINDI/ODIA) RS.5000 

TEST SERIES(48 CLASS TESTS+16 WEEKLY TESTS) 
ALL TESTS ARE FULL LENGTH TESTS WITH 250 

MARKS AND OF 3 HOURS DURATION. 
DISCUSSION CLASSES INCLUDED 

RS.5000 

 


