MAINS BATCH FOR IAS 2016

VENUE: AAROHAN ACHARYA VIHAR AND AAROHAN CUTTACK

TIMING: 10:30AM-2:30PM

70% TIME TO BE SPENT ON WRITING PRACTICE

CONTACT: 9556865974

MONTH	PAPERS
AUGUST	GENERAL STUDIES PAPER 1, ESSAY, INDIAN LANGUAGE(ODIA/HINDI)
SEPTEMBER	GENERAL STUDIES PAPER 2, ESSAY, INDIAN LANGUAGE(ODIA/HINDI)
OCTOBER	GENERAL STUDIES PAPER 3, ESSAY, INDIAN LANGUAGE(ODIA/HINDI)
NOVEMBER	GENERAL STUDIES PAPER 4, ESSAY, INDIAN LANGUAGE(ODIA/HINDI)

CLASS SCHEDULE

DAY	ACHARYA VIHAR		CUTTACK	
	10:30AM-	12:30PM-	10:30AM-	12:30PM-
	1230PM	2:30PM	1230PM	2:30PM
MONDAY	GS	ESSAY	CHAPTER TEST	CHAPTER
				TEST
TUESDAY	CHAPTER	CHAPTER TEST	GS	ESSAY
	TEST			
WEDNESDAY	GS	GS	CHAPTER TEST	CHAPTER
				TEST
THURSDAY	CHAPTER	CHAPTER TEST	GS	GS
	TEST			
FRIDAY	INDIAN	GS	CHAPTER TEST	CHAPTER
	LANGUAGE			TEST
SATURDAY	CHAPTER	CHAPTER TEST	INDIAN	GS
	TEST		LANGUAGE	
SUNDAY	WEEKLY TEST	WEEKLY TEST	WEEKLY TEST	WEEKLY TEST

NOTE: THE FOCUS OF THE CLASS WOULD BE ADVANCED AND APPLICATIVE CONCEPTS. ASPIRANTS ARE EXPECTED TO BRUSH UP THEIR FOUNDATIONS.

COURSE FEE:

COURSE NAME	COURSE FEE
INTEGRATED MAINS BATCH(GS, ESSAY, ENGLISH,	Rs.35,000 in 2 instalments of Rs.20,000 and
IL, TEST SERIES)	Rs.15,000
ANY INDIVIDUAL GS PAPER	RS.10,000
ESSAY PAPER	RS.5000
INDIAN LANGUAGE PAPER(HINDI/ODIA)	RS.5000
TEST SERIES(48 CLASS TESTS+16 WEEKLY TESTS)	RS.5000
ALL TESTS ARE FULL LENGTH TESTS WITH 250	
MARKS AND OF 3 HOURS DURATION.	
DISCUSSION CLASSES INCLUDED	